
Pay Date 
(Tuesday)

Period Start 
(Sunday)

Period End 
(Saturday)

Payroll Deadline
(Tuesday 12:00 PM*)

Quality Assurance Deadline                                    
(Wednesday By 12:00 PM*) Note/Holiday

1/9/2024 12/17/2023 12/30/2023 *Tuesday, January 2, 2024 (EOD) *Wedensday, January 3, 2024 (EOD) *TPS  Office Closed on Monday, 01/01/2024 .  Moved PR Sub deadline back 1/2 day. 

1/23/2024 12/31/2023 1/13/2024 Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Wednesday, January 3, 2024
2/6/2024 1/14/2024 1/27/2024 Tuesday, January 30, 2024 Wednesday, January 31, 2024

2/20/2024 1/28/2024 2/10/2024 *Monday, February 12, 2024 (EOD) *Tuesday, February 13, 2024 (EOD) *Payroll must be proccessed on Thursday 2/15/2024 at 12:00 PM - Presidents Day, Monday  2/19/2024
3/5/2024 2/11/2024 2/24/2024 Tuesday, February 27, 2024 Wednesday, February 28, 2024

3/19/2024 2/25/2024 3/9/2024 Tuesday, March 12, 2024 Wednesday, March 13, 2024
4/2/2024 3/10/2024 3/23/2024 Tuesday, March 26, 2024 Wednesday, March 27, 2024

4/16/2024 3/24/2024 4/6/2024 Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Wednesday, April 10, 2024
4/30/2024 4/7/2024 4/20/2024 Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Wednesday, April 24, 2024
5/14/2024 4/21/2024 5/4/2024 Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Wednesday, May 8, 2024
5/28/2024 5/5/2024 5/18/2024 *Monday, May 20, 2024 (EOD) *Tuesday, May 21, 2024 (EOD) *Early Payroll Processing Due to Memorial Day - TPS Office Closed Monday, 5/27/2024
6/11/2024 5/19/2024 6/1/2024 Tuesday, June 4, 2024 Wednesday, June 5, 2024
6/25/2024 6/2/2024 6/15/2024 Tuesday, June 18, 2024 Wednesday, June 19, 2024

7/9/2024 6/16/2024 6/29/2024 *Monday, July 1, 2024 (EOD) *Tuesday, July 2, 2024 - (EOD) *Due to TPS Office Closed Thursday, 7/04/2024  Payroll deadline is moved back 1/2 day. 
7/23/2024 6/30/2024 7/13/2024 Tuesday, July 16, 2024 Wednesday, July 17, 2024

8/6/2024 7/14/2024 7/27/2024 Tuesday, July 30, 2024 Wednesday, July 31, 2024
8/20/2024 7/28/2024 8/10/2024 Tuesday, August 13, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024

9/3/2024 8/11/2024 8/24/2024 *Monday, August 26, 2024 (EOD) *Tuesday, August 27, 2024 (EOD) *Early Payroll Processing Due to Labor Day - Office Closed Monday, 9/02/2024
9/17/2024 8/25/2024 9/7/2024 Tuesday, September 10, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024
10/1/2024 9/8/2024 9/21/2024 Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Wednesday, September 25, 2024

10/15/2024 9/22/2024 10/5/2024 Tuesday, October 8, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024
10/29/2024 10/6/2024 10/19/2024 Tuesday, October 22, 2024 Wednesday, October 23, 2024
11/12/2024 10/20/2024 11/2/2024 Tuesday, November 5, 2024 Wednesday, November 6, 2024
11/26/2024 11/3/2024 11/16/2024 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 Wednesday, November 20, 2024
12/10/2024 11/17/2024 11/30/2024 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 Wednesday, December 4, 2024
12/24/2024 12/1/2024 12/14/2024 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Wednesday, December 18, 2024

1/7/2025 12/15/2024 12/28/2024 *Monday, December 30, 2024  (EOD) *Tuesday, December 31, 2024 - (EOD) *Early Payroll Processing- New Years Day - Office Closed Wednesday, 1/01/2025

TPS Medical Holdings
Heal At Home | Comfort Keepers | Healing Hands PSA| Medically Complex Warriors

2024 Payroll Schedule

* Deadlines are subject to change due to holiday schedule adjustments to meet the cutoff to submit to Paycor.

ALL DOCUMENT CHANGES NEED TO BE COMPLETED BY THE EMPLOYEE IN PAYCOR BY WEDNESDAY NOON
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